Verbatim 49591 - 35,6 cm (14") - 1920 x
1080 Pixel - Full HD - LCD - 6 ms - Schwarz

220-250 cd/m2.16:9 - 16.7M - 1000:1

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Bildschirmdiagonale
Display-Auflosung
HD-Typ
Bildschirmtechnologie
Reaktionszeit

Natives Seitenverhaltnis
Bildwinkel, horizontal
Bildwinkel, vertikal
Eingebaute Lautsprecher

Produktfarbe

TFTs

Verbatim

49591
0023942495918

Allgemein

35,6 cm

1920 x 1080 Pixel
Full HD

LCD

6 ms

16:9

178 °

178 °

Ja

Schwarz
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